u A W N R

PI.

Nr
53
54
52
46
51

46

Name

HAJEK
KERSCHBAUMER
OBERLECHNER
KOKAS

DE CILLIA

Name

KOKAS

Vorname
Alexander
Leo

Luca
Raphael

Felix

OSTM/OM Bahn
28-30 Marz 2019

MU17 Keirin

Kat uci-Ib
MU17 100350 257 71
MU17 100 350 767 96
MU17 100 640 279 63
MU17 100 350 268 82
MU17 100 632 225 60

JG Nat
2003 AUT
2003 AUT
2004 AUT
2004 AUT
2003 AUT

LRV
NO
Stmk
Tirol
Wien

Tirol

Team/Verein Zeit
ARBO RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

Junior Cyling Team Graz ARBO

RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Worgl

Radsportclub Donaustadt

RC ARBO Tom Tailor RBK Worgl

Wiener Landesmeisterschaft MU17

Vorname

Raphael

Kat uci-Ib

JG Nat

LRV Team/Verein

MU17 100350268 82 2004 AUT Wien Radsportclub Donaustadt



